
2023 Rezoning, Conditional Use and Variance Submittal Deadline Schedule
Submittal Deadline 

(Incomplete applications 
will not be accepted) 

Staff Deadline for 
Submitting Public Notice 

to Echo 

Applicant Deadline for 
Posting Signs 

- 
Staff Deadline for mailing 

Public Notice 

Date of Zoning Board 
Meeting 

6 pm at BOC Office 

Date of Board of 
Commissioner’s Public 

Hearing 

6 pm at BOC Office 

Thursday, November 18, 
2022

Monday, December 5
(2022)

Friday, December 9
(2022)

Monday, December 19
(2022)

Monday, January 2

Thursday, December 
22, 2022

Monday, January 9 Friday, January 13 Monday, January 23 Monday, February 6

Thursday, January 19,
2023

Monday, February 6 Friday, February 10 *Tuesday, February 21 Monday, March 6

Thursday, February 
16, 2023

Monday, March 6 Friday, March 10 Monday, March 20 Monday, April 3

Thursday, March 16, 2023 Monday, April  3 Friday, April 7 Monday, April 17 Monday, May 1

Thursday, April 20, 2023 Monday, May 8 Friday, May 12 Monday, May 22 Monday, June 5

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Monday, June 5 Friday, June 9 Monday, June 26 Monday, July 10

Thursday, June 22, 2023 Monday, July 10 Friday, July 14 Monday, July 24 Monday, August 7

Thursday, July 20, 2023 Monday, August 7 Friday, August 11 Monday, August 28 Monday, September 11

Thursday, August  
17, 2023

Monday, September 4 Friday, September 8 Monday, September 18 Monday, October 2

Thursday, September 21,
2023

Monday, October 9 Friday, October 13 Monday, October 23 Monday, November  6

Thursday, October 
19, 2023

Monday, November  6 Friday, November 10 Monday, November 20 Monday, December 4

Thursday, November 16,
2023

Monday, December 4 Friday, December 8 Monday, December 18 Monday, January 8 (2024)

*Note: Date adjusted from typical schedule to accommodate holidays.




